Kreiskodnigstreffen

SSV Dimmer Marl 2014

Einzelwertung Jugend / m Mannschaftspokal

Platz Name
1  Sprick, Torben
2  Ahrens, Marek
3 Heitmeier, Lukas
4 Ahrens, Marcel
5 Harzmeier, Nico
6 Focke, Kevin
7  Langhorst, Sascha
8 Hopke, Jannes
9 Ehlers, Jonas
10 Meyer, Florian
11 Wiegmann, Mathis
12 Meyer, Niklas
13 Binder, Lars
14 Todtemann, Hans
15 Sprick, Mathis
16 Bollhorst, Niklas
17 Staschull, Sascha
18 Beck, Christian
19 Wiegmann, Malte
20 Wrona, Robin
21 Hasselmeyer, Andreas
22 Bollhorst, Tobias
23  Sprick, Tim-Vincent
24  Kohler, Gerrit
25 Sundmacher, Kevin
26 Ludemann, Nico
27 Niemeyer, Jannik
28 Borchers, Torben
29 Borcherding, Timo
30 Marks, Florian
31 Lohaus, Marek
32 Meyer, Marlon
33 Sundmacher, Hauke
34  Scharrelmann, Tjard
35 Neuhaus, Andre
36 Griewe, Robin
37 Brand, Corvin
38 Sandmann, Dennis
39 De Beule, Pascal
40 Henke, Daniel
41 Focke, Timo
42 Rohlfs, Niklas
43 Martens, Fin
44  Langhorst, Torben
45  Moller, Simon
46 Fiedler, Tarek
47 Dratz, Keven
48 Schirmann, Dennis
49 Koppe, Frederick
50 Krichmann, Sénke

KKT Jugend

Verein

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
SV Stadt-Herelse

SV Rehden

SV Stadt-Herelse

SV Kirchdorf

SV Mallinghausen

SV Rehden

SV Maasen

SV Sulingen 1848

SV Wagenfeld

SV Strange-Buchhorst
SV Kirchdorf

SV Lembruch

SV Wagenfeld

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
SV Rehden

SV Stemshorn

SV Stréhen

SV Strange-Buchhorst
SV Stadt-Herelse

SV Hagewede-Marl
SV Rehden

SV Kirchdorf

SV Scharringhausen
SV Anstedt

SV Wehrbleck

SV Hiide

SV Maasen

SV Brake

SV Scholen

SV Rehden

SV Nordsulingen

SV Anstedt

SV Scholen

SV Schwaférden

SV Gaue

SV Scholen

SV Nordsulingen

Sv Diepholz 53

SV Stréhen

SV Mallinghausen

SV Wehrbleck

SV Brake

SV Wagenfeld

SV Stemshorn

SV Scholen

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
SV Stemshorn

SV Rathlosen

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf

Nr.

21292
21248
21097
21249
21133
21006
21099
21201
21181
21313
21088
21141
21116
21226
21291
21081
21305
21146
21089
21250
21040
21080
21140
21124
21175
21085
21039
21199
21194
21237
21079
21273
21176
21240
21158
21209
21239
21271
21188
21145
21009
21086
21193
21231
21178
21236
21288
21304
21255
21296
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0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
66,9
117,4

0,0
0,0
0,0
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0,0
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0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

Teiler

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
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0,0
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Ring

32,7 40,0
545 40,0
57,2 40,0
61,1 40,0
62,3 40,0
63,6 40,0
65,5 40,0
78,6 40,0
81,5 40,0
82,8 40,0
82,9 40,0
87,1 40,0
87,2 40,0
89,8 40,0
93,9 40,0
94,0 40,0
94,3 40,0
95,7 40,0
99,6 40,0
101,0 40,0
103,12 40,0
106,2 40,0
108,6 40,0
110,2 40,0
117,4 40,0
122,8 40,0
125,6 40,0
131,0 40,0
134,1 40,0
139,0 40,0
139,3 40,0
139,4 40,0
140,5 40,0
155,0 40,0
159,3 40,0
161,9 40,0
167,4 40,0
171,2 40,0
176,4 40,0
176,7 40,0
180,7 40,0
182,4 40,0
184,6 40,0
190,6 40,0
196,4 40,0
202,4 40,0
210,2 40,0
2229 40,0
233,3 40,0
233,3 40,0
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Kreiskodnigstreffen
SSV Dummer Marl 2014

Einzelwertung Jugend / m Mannschaftspokal

Platz Name Verein Nr. Teiler Ring
51 Trimpe, Jan SV Hagewede-Marl 21045 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2338 40,0
52 Mohrmann, Sven SV Brockum 21031 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 241,3 40,0
53 Willenberg, Ole SV Stocksdorf 21017 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2750 40,0
54  Langhorst, Dennis SV Wagenfeld 21229 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 287,2 40,0
55 Tomoor, Jannik SV Stemshorn 21180 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2883 40,0
56 Brokate, Timon SV Barenburg 21156 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 293,7 40,0
57 Schumacher, Jannik SV Brockum 21023 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 370,8 40,0
58 Schinemann, Nils SV Anstedt 21177 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 6,0 39,0
59 Buksch, Arne SV Strange-Buchhorst 21090 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 355 39,0
60 Segelhorst, Jan SV Strohen 21149 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 37,0 39,0
61 Gabe, Torben SV Schwaférden 21157 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 43,1 39,0
62 Lohmeier, Felix SV Varrel 21076 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 52,8 39,0
63 Winter, Max SV Hide 21038 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 82,0 39,0
64 Wieja, Hergen SV Maasen 21200 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 86,0 39,0
65 Krampf, Michael SV Stemshorn 21303 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1019 39,0
66 Weist, Kevin SV Drentwede 21093 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 103,8 39,0
67 Wolf, Jendrik SV Brockum 21024 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 108,7 39,0
68 WalRmann, Tim SV Hagewede-Marl 21043 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1094 39,0
69 Husmann, Jannis SV Heerde-Kuppendorf 21290 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 116,2 39,0
70 Spilver, Lukas SV Brockum 21033 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 122,1 39,0
71 Borstelmann, Leon SV Sulingen 1848 21182 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1253 39,0
72 Senk, Kevin SV Wetschen 21063 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 159,6 39,0
73 Plenge, Cedrik SV Heerde-Kuppendorf 21289 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1634 39,0
74  Brumund, Julian SV GroR Lessen 21203 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 168,3 39,0
75 Segelhorst, Lukas SV Stréhen 21147 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1722 39,0
76  Mohrmann, Hauke SV Varrel 21077 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1748 39,0
77 Brokate, Pascal SV Heerde-Kuppendorf 21294 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 179,1 39,0
78 Huntemann, Daniel SV Heeder Fladder 21072 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 186,0 39,0
79 Beneke, Friedrich SV Mallinghausen 21007 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 188,0 39,0
80 Divel, René SV Stemshorn 21309 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 188,6 39,0
81 Sengstake, Oliver SV Wagenfeld 21228 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2019 39,0
82 Albers, Maximilian SV Sulingen 1896 21214 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 202,2 39,0
83 Lammers, Patrick SK Diepholz 21109 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 206,3 39,0
84 Tiemann, Steffen SK Diepholz 21111 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2184 39,0
85 Schrdder, Florian SV Wagenfeld-Neustadt 21129 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 227,2 39,0
86 Mende, Fabian Maifeier Sankt Hulfe-Heede 21261 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 229,5 39,0
87 Bockhop, Nicolas SV Mallinghausen 21001 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 231,2 39,0
88 Lembcke, Jannick SK Diepholz 21105 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2334 39,0
89 Garbe, Yannick SV Schwaférden 21159 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2379 39,0
90 Vogt, Robin SV Hagewede-Marl 21056 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 240,0 39,0
91 Wolf, Jeroen SV Brockum 21030 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2486 39,0
92 Bittner, Kai SV Rathlosen 21258 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 252,6 39,0
93 Ziegler, Nick SV Drebber 21285 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 272,2 390
94 Goetz, Marten SK Diepholz 21103 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2856 39,0
95 Fazlia, Adrian Sv Diepholz 53 21186 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 29455 39,0
96 Dannhus, Ole SV Lembruch 21112 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 304,0 39,0
97  Schlottmann, Daniel SV Wagenfeld 21230 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3338 39,0
98 Aufderheide, Lars SV Sulingen 1848 21183 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3485 39,0
99 Mohrmann, Klaas SV Mallinghausen 21002 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 389,1 39,0
100 Schombug, Torben SV Wagenfeld-Fohrlingen 21222 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 5058 39,0
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Platz Name Verein Nr. Teiler Ring
101 Schulz, Moritz SV Stocksdorf 21015 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 71,0 38,0
102 Windhorn, René SV Kirchdorf 21134 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 79,9 38,0
103 Dubenhorst, Arne SV Wagenfeld-Fohrlingen 21219 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 87,2 38,0
104 Runge, Jannis SV Heeder Fladder 21069 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 109,3 38,0
105 Immoor, Philipp Sv Diepholz 53 21185 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 162,6 38,0
106 Langhorst, Claas SV Lembruch 21117 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 167,7 38,0
107 Stiuhring, Jendrik SV Mallinghausen 21003 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 184,0 38,0
108 Willenberg, Nils SV Stocksdorf 21016 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1955 38,0
109 Pieper, Patrick SV Wagenfeld-Neustadt 21130 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 198,3 38,0
110 Meyer, Thomas SV Wagenfeld 21227 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 198,6 38,0
111 Weghorst, Dennis SV Wagenfeld-Fohrlingen 21223 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 199,6 38,0
112 Brand, Jan SV Heeder Fladder 21075 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 203,3 38,0
113 Wiese, Luca SV Hagewede-Marl 21047 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2134 38,0
114 Ziegler, Maurice SV Rehden 21098 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2258 38,0
115 Fehler, Patrick SK Diepholz 21108 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 226,7 38,0
116 Sprado, Felix SV Wagenfeld 21311 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 230,1 38,0
117 Spradau, Pascal SV Wagenfeld-Neustadt 21131 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 234,8 38,0
118 Krampf, Andreas SV Stemshorn 21301 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 237,4 38,0
119 Tinnemeyer, Maik SV Drentwede 21092 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 239,3 38,0
120 Ripking, Collin SV Heeder Fladder 21074 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 244,1 38,0
121 Tiemann, Mirco SK Diepholz 21101 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 257,2 38,0
122 Schilling, Séren SV Wagenfeld-Fohrlingen 21218 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2719 38,0
123 Rethorn, Marlo SV Barenburg 21155 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2835 38,0
124 Huntemann, Lukas SV Heeder Fladder 21068 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 316,3 38,0
125 Dietzmann, Michael SV Brockum 21029 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 322,1 38,0
126 Hodde, Thomas SV Barver 21276 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3484 38,0
127 Zboron, Malte SV Hagewede-Marl 21054 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 353,7 38,0
128 Meyer, Magnus SV Heerde-Kuppendorf 21287 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 360,2 38,0
129 Mohrmann, Christian SV Brockum 21032 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 419,3 38,0
130 Korte, Sebastian SV Lembruch 21118 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 431,3 38,0
131 Weghorst, Chris SV Wagenfeld-Fohrlingen 21220 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 55,3 37,0
132 Husmann, Max SV Nechtelsen 21161 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 61,8 37,0
133 Dubenhorst, Gunnar SV Wagenfeld-Fohrlingen 21221 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 63,7 37,0
134 Bokelmann, Jon SV Sulingen 1896 21216 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 86,3 37,0
135 Albersmeier, Tim SK Diepholz 21104 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 119,2 37,0
136 Huntemann, Arne SV Heeder Fladder 21073 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1234 37,0
137 Walter, Michael Sv Diepholz 53 21189 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1235 37,0
138 Sandmann, Fabian SV Heeder Fladder 21066 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 148,2 37,0
139 Biilker, Bjorn SV Wagenfeld 21232 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1498 37,0
140 Thannhauser, Falk SV Barenburg 21154 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 182,8 37,0
141 Cardinal, Nico SV Wagenfeld-Fohrlingen 21217 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1932 37,0
142 Wilker, Daniel Sv Diepholz 53 21184 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 203,6 37,0
143 Stover, Jendrik SV Nechtelsen 21160 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2532 37,0
144 Bussmann, Philipp SV Wetschen 21061 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 300,1 37,0
145 Sudmann, Jonas SV Brockum 21028 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3130 37,0
146 Meinking, Marcel SV Lembruch 21120 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 392,3 37,0
147 Robowski, Erich SV Sulingen 1896 21215 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3936 37,0
148 Wehrmann, Erik SV Brockum 21022 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3964 37,0
149 Kleinhans, Kevin SV Wagenfeld-Neustadt 21127 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 529,0 37,0
150 Niemeyer, Dominik SV Hude 21034 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 5818 37,0
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151 Effertz, Felix SV Hide 21035 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 73,6 36,0
152 Jacob, Wilhelm SV Hiide 21036 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 141,0 36,0
153 Ostermann, Sascha SV Nechtelsen 21167 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1452 36,0
154 Malikow, Nico Maifeier Sankt Hulfe-Heede 21262 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1935 36,0
155 Meins, Bennet SV Wetschen 21062 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 250,8 36,0
156 Weber, Christian SV Wagenfeld 21234 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 302,3 36,0
157 Wellner, Kevin SV Drentwede 21091 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 339,1 36,0
158 Cordes, Tim SV Brockum 21021 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 352,3 36,0
159 Rohmann, Kevin SK Diepholz 21100 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 283,1 350
160 Klapproth, Kai SV Barver 21277 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 337,6 35,0
161 Schroder, Marcel SK Diepholz 21110 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 376,0 350
162 Gratz, Robin SK Diepholz 21102 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 5851 35,0
163 Schuller, Johann SK Diepholz 21107 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1.145,7 35,0
164 Meinking, Marco SV Lembruch 21119 34,0
165 Zaga, Timo SK Diepholz 21106 33,0
Datum: 14.09.2014
09:54
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